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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 ALEX JOSHY JOSHY (FTHR) PARAKKADATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRANGARA, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KORATTI, 680308, 

CHALAKUDI

  

2 02/01/2026 Asher Kuriakose V S Sarala (MTHR) 70, Vettukadavu, Melur, 
Melur, 680311, 

Chalakudy

  

3 02/01/2026 T M MUHAMMAD  MARAYKKAR (FTHR) THANATHUPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, 

KULAYIDAM, 
KALLUR 

VADAKKUMURI, 
CHERUVALOOR, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

4 02/01/2026 THULASIDAS K R K S RAMAN (FTHR) KAIMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KORATTY, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY P O, 

680308, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 Ashik V G Gireeshan V K (FTHR) Vadakkedathu House, 
Muriyad, Kodakara, 

Muriyad P O, 680683, 
Chalakkudy

  

6 02/01/2026 Tejus Krishna K S Shibu Kolakkatty 
Bhaskaaran (FTHR)

Lakshmi Tejus, 
Kottamury, Koratty, 
kinfra Park, 680309, 

chalakudy

  

7 02/01/2026 VIDHYAVATHY T S SUNIL A V (HSBN) THAINATHOODAN 
HOUSE, NEAR 
MAHAVISHNU 

TEMPLE, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA 
P O, 680684, 

CHALAKUDY

  

8 02/01/2026 PAUL 
KALATHINGAL  

OUSEPH

DAVID (FTHR) 436 A 
KALATHINGAL, 
KANAKAMALA, 

KODAKARA, 
KANAKAMALA, 

680689, CHALAKUDY

  

9 02/01/2026 UNNI P T THIRUMALA (FTHR) PENANGANOORKAVU 
HOUSE, KAVIL, 

KODAKARA, 
KODAKARA P O, 

680684, CHALAKUDY

  

10 02/01/2026 JASMIN  P R RAVEENDRAN  P K 
(FTHR)

PERAKKAT HOUSE, 
KUNDUKUZHIPADAM, 

KUTTICHIRA, 
KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 

CHALAKUDY

  

11 02/01/2026 SHRADHA TERESA 
JOHN 

JOHNY 
PANAMKULAM 

(FTHR)

PANAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

MUDAPUZHA 
CHIRANGARA, 

KORATTY, 
KORATTY EAST P O, 
680308, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 SATHYAJITH K B BIJU K B (FTHR) KIZHUKKUDAN 
HOUSE, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
680684, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

13 02/01/2026 AISWARYAMOL  T S STALIN DAS T S 
(FTHR)

THAINATHUDAN 
HOUSE, 

MANAKULANGARA, 
KODAKARA, 

MANAKULANGARA 
P O, 680684, 

CHALAKUDY

  

14 02/01/2026 BINDU PAUL DAVIS (OTHR) 436 A 
KALATHINGAL, 
KANAKAMALA, 

KODAKARA, 
KANAKAMALA, 

680689, CHALAKUDY

  

15 02/01/2026 Lilly Kurian Joby Jose (HSBN) Kanichay, 
Palayamparambu, 

Vynthala, 
Palyamparambu, 

680741, Chalakudy

  

16 02/01/2026 ALBERT  PAUL PAUL M K (FTHR) Mandy House, 
Kanakamala, Kodakara, 
Kanakamala, 680689, 

Chalakudy

  

17 02/01/2026 JIYA SEBASTIAN MOVIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

VATTOLY HOUSE, 
KUTTIKAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
KUTTIKAD, 680724, 

CHALAKUDY

  

18 02/01/2026 Sam Sumith Sumi  Raju (MTHR) CIRA 55, Pappy road, 
Chalakudi, Chalakudi, 

680307, Chalakudi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 SHAMNA  T I T K IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THOOPEALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVALOOR, 
KADUKUTTY, 

CHERUVALOOR, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

20 02/01/2026 RADHIKA 
VIJAYAKUMAR 

VIJAYAKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

AIKKARA, 
MARATHAMPILLY, 

KODAKARA, 
KODAKARA P O, 

680684, CHALAKUDY

  

21 02/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR K VELAYUDHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

AIKKARA, 
MARATHAMPILLY, 

KODAKARA, 
KODAKARA P O, 

680684, CHALAKUDY

  

22 02/01/2026 SINI DAVIS (FTHR) THEKKINIYATH, 
KALLUR 

VADAKKUMURI, 
KALLUR 

VADAKKUMURI, 
PALAYAMPARAMBU, 
680741, CHALAKKUDI

  

23 02/01/2026 LISSY PAUL M K  PAUL (HSBN) MANDY HOUSE, 
KANAKAMALA, 

KODAKARA, 
KANAKAMALA, 

680689, CHALAKUDY

  

24 02/01/2026 JEEVA N A AMRUDESAN N T 
(FTHR)

NOCHUVALAPPIL, 
VAZHIYAMBALAM, 

KODAKARA, 
MANAKULANGARA, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

25 02/01/2026 JAIMOL BIJU (HSBN) 583 
ILLATHUKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KARAPADAM, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  

26 02/01/2026 JOYAL BIJU BIJU (FTHR) 583 
ILLATHUKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KARAPPADAM, 
KUTTICHIRA, 

KUTTICHIRA, 680724, 
CHALAKUDY

  

27 02/01/2026 DAWN SADIL K  DILSON GEORGE 
(FTHR)

12/361 
KARTHANATTU 
HOUSE, MELUR, 

MELUR, P O MELUR, 
680311, 

CHALALAKUDY

  

28 02/01/2026 RANI Aboobakkar (OTHR) Karippakulam House, 
Kanalppalam      
Vellikulangara, 

Kuttichira, 
Vellikungara, 680699, 

Chalakudy

  

29 02/01/2026 LALITHA 
SUBRAMANIAN 

SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

PERINGADAN, 
Poolany, Melur, 

Kunnappilly, 680311, 
Chalakudy

  

30 02/01/2026 Sreeranjan T P T V P Chandran (FTHR) Thayavalliyil House, 
Sreevihar, West 

Chalakudy, Chalakudi, 
680307, Chalakudi

  

31 02/01/2026 AGNES MARY BINDU  PAUL (MTHR) 436A kalathingal, 
kanakamala, kodakara, 
kanakamala, 680689, 

chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

32 02/01/2026 JOVIN JOY JOY K P (FTHR) KANNAMPUZHA, 
CHIRANGARA, 

KIZHAKKUMURI, 
KORATTY SOUTH, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

33 02/01/2026 Rasheed T K Shahitha (WIFE) Thanikkappilly, Koratty, 
Muringoor 

Thekkummuri, Koratty, 
680308, Chalakudy

  

34 02/01/2026 JISHO JOSE M Jose (FTHR) Mullakkara House, 
Thekke Angadi, 

Muringoor 
Thekkummuri, Koratty, 

680308, Chalakudy

  

35 02/01/2026 BENITTA  PAUL BINDU PAUL (MTHR) 436 A 
KALATHINGAL, 
KANAKAMALA, 

KODAKARA, 
KANAKAMALA, 

680689, CHALAKUDY

  

36 02/01/2026 SHALY DASAN DASAN K V (HSBN) KOLANGARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKUDY 
NORTH, 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY P O, 

680307, CHALAKUDY

  

37 02/01/2026 SMRUTHY MOHAN GOKUL DAS (HSBN) KOLANGARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAKUDY 
NORTH, 

CHALAKUDY, 
CHALAKUDY P O, 

680307, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHALAKKUDY

Revision identity

38 02/01/2026 KRISHNANANDANA 
P G

GIRIVASAN P V 
(FTHR)

POTTATH HOUSE, 
MURINGOOR, 
MURINGOOR 

VADAKKUMURI, 
MURINGOOR, 680309, 

CHALAKUDY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


